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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22002492

E22002493

E22002494
E22002495

E22002496

E22002497

E22002498
E22002499

E22002500

E22002501

E22002502
E22002503
E22002504

E22002505

Reported

07:56:25 08/03/22

08:07:51 08/03/22

09:11:18 08/03/22
10:52:57 08/03/22

12:05:48 08/03/22

13:12:15 08/03/22

14:39:49 08/03/22
14:51:10 08/03/22

15:50:30 08/03/22

18:28:40 08/03/22

19:43:09 08/03/22

20:49:39 08/03/22

22:39:53 08/03/22

03:51:36 08/04/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS DIFF 528 W BENNETT ST, GREENSBURG
BREATH

EMS 2093 N CO RD 450 W, GREENSBURG
ABDOMINAL

CRASH INJURY 1-74 /138 EB, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

BREATH PLACE RM 205, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 709 E NORTH ST, WESTPORT

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 809 W BRIARWOOD WAY; APT D,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE 1-74/139 EB, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS AMBUL 601 SIRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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