

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	<b>Decatur Count</b>	y EMS
---------	----------------------	-------

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E22002492	07:56:25 08/03/22	EMS DIFF BREATH	528 W BENNETT ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002493	08:07:51 08/03/22	EMS ABDOMINAL	2093 N CO RD 450 W, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002494	09:11:18 08/03/22	CRASH INJURY	′ I-74 / 138 EB, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002495	10:52:57 08/03/22	EMS LIFT ASSIST	413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002496	12:05:48 08/03/22	EMS TRANSFE	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002497	13:12:15 08/03/22	EMS DIFF BREATH	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN PLACE RM 205, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002498	14:39:49 08/03/22		G 709 E NORTH ST, WESTPORT	ACT
E22002499	14:51:10 08/03/22	EMS TRANSFE	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN PLACE, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002500	15:50:30 08/03/22	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002501	18:28:40 08/03/22	EMS TRANSFE	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002502	19:43:09 08/03/22	EMS AMBUL RQST	809 W BRIARWOOD WAY; APT D, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002503	20:49:39 08/03/22	EMS TRANSFE	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN PLACE, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002504	22:39:53 08/03/22	CRASH TYPE UNK	I-74 / 139 EB, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002505	03:51:36 08/04/22	EMS AMBUL RQST	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG	ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 14** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 14** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `\*\*/\*\*/\*\*\*\*`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/04/22